Preparative columns
for HPLC and SFC
YMC-ACTUS
Throughput
Yield
Long Lasting
2
2

 Phase (code)  Hardware/Dimensions (code)
26
 Actus | Ordering Information
Available Phases
Ordering Information
Phase Particle size [µm] Pore size [nm] Phase code
YMC-Triart C18 5 12 TA12S05-
YMC-Triart C18 ExRS 5 8 TAR08S05-
YMC-Triart Bio C18 5 30 TA30S05-
YMC-Triart C8 5 12 TO12S05-
YMC-Triart Bio C4 5 30 TB30S05-
YMC-Triart Phenyl 5 12 TPH12S05-
YMC-Triart PFP 5 12 TPF12S05-
YMC-Triart Diol-HILIC 5 12 TDH12S05-
YMC-Pack Pro C18 5 12 AS12S05-
Hydrosphere C18 5 12 HS12S05-
YMC-Pack Pro C18 RS 5 8 RS08S05-
YMC-Pack Pro C8 5 12 OS12S05-
YMC-Pack Pro C4 5 12 BS12S05-
YMC-Pack ODS-A 5 12 AA12S05-
YMC-Pack ODS-AQ 5 12 AQ12S05-
YMCbasic 5 20 BA99S05-
YMC-Triart Prep C18-S
7 12 TAS12S07-
10 12 TAS12S11-
15 12 TAS12S16-
20 12 TAS12S21-
YMC-Triart Prep C8-S
10 12 TOS12S11-
15 12 TOS12S16-
20 12 TOS12S21-